
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$19.00 1 $19.00 209.00 5635.0 $19.00 209.0 5426.0

$17.00 1 $17.00 210.00 5635.0 $17.00 419.0 5216.0

$16.71 1 $16.71 199.00 5635.0 $16.71 618.0 5017.0

$16.02 1 $16.02 100.00 5635.0 $16.02 718.0 4917.0

$15.45 1 $15.45 93.00 5635.0 $15.45 811.0 4824.0

$15.05 1 $15.05 50.00 5635.0 $15.05 861.0 4774.0

$14.50 1 $14.50 249.00 5635.0 $14.50 1110.0 4525.0

$14.35 1 $14.35 93.00 5635.0 $14.35 1203.0 4432.0

$14.27 1 $14.27 60.00 5635.0 $14.27 1263.0 4372.0

$14.00 4 $14.00 2248.00 5635.0 $14.00 3511.0 2124.0

$13.51 1 $13.51 68.00 5635.0 $13.51 3579.0 2056.0

$13.50 1 $13.50 86.00 5635.0 $13.50 3665.0 1970.0

1 $13.00 180.00 $13.00 5635.0 $13.00 3665.0 1970.0

$12.05 1 $12.05 120.00 5455.0 $12.05 3785.0 1670.0

1 $11.75 414.00 $11.75 5455.0 $11.75 3785.0 1670.0

2 $10.50 500.00 1 $10.50 290.00 5041.0 $10.50 4075.0 966.0

8 $10.00 1775.00 $10.00 4541.0 $10.00 4075.0 466.0

1 $9.88 500.00 $9.88 2766.0 $9.88 4075.0 -1309.0

1 $9.75 300.00 $9.75 2266.0 $9.75 4075.0 -1809.0

1 $8.25 628.00 $8.25 1966.0 $8.25 4075.0 -2109.0

2 $8.00 320.00 $8.00 1338.0 $8.00 4075.0 -2737.0

1 $7.00 210.00 $7.00 1018.0 $7.00 4075.0 -3057.0

1 $6.50 159.0 $6.50 808.0 $6.50 4075.0 -3267.0

$5.01 1 $5.01 2115.0 649.0 $5.01 6190.0 -5541.0

1 $5.00 200.0 $5.00 649.0 $5.00 6190.0 -5541.0

1 $2.00 263.0 $2.00 449.0 $2.00 6190.0 -5741.0

1 $1.00 186.0 $1.00 186.0 $1.00 6190.0 -6004.0

22 5635.0 18  6190.0
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